
Player G1 G2 G3

9 248 243

3-4

8 204 216

10 205 183 181

13-14

7 182 187 201

1 236 195

5-6

22 England 247 215

12 244 236 257

1-2

6 150 279 215

2 171 181

15-16

20 190 216

14 214 213

11-12

5 198 211

15 210 203

7-8

4 180 191

3 England 177 214

9-10

17 212 216

Pairs playing Masters Step 2 ( Boys )

Lane Seed Country

Pair 1 

Markus Bergendorff Denmark

Christian Birlinger Germany

Pair 2 

Egor Troyanovskiy Russia

Oyvin Kulseng Norway

Pair 3 

Jesper Svensson Sweden

Brandon Roberts

Pair 4 

Antonino Fiorentino Italy

Gaetan Mouveroux France

Pair 5 

Saku Konttila Finland

David Vitek Czech Republic

Pair 6 

Arvid Espen Norway

Robin Menacher Germany

Pair 7 

Michail Tsimplakakis Greece

Pontus Andersson Sweden

Pair 8 

Hadley Morgan

Juuso Rikkola Finland
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Points Winner

Markus Bergendorff

Oyvin Kulseng

Brandon Roberts

Antonino Fiorentino

David Vitek

Arvid Espen

Michail Tsimplakakis

Juuso Rikkola


